
Area Sales Structure
Commercial Products (Steel)
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London Area

Ken Morris
Mobile. 07484 000302  
ken.morris@metaloterm.com

SALES DIRECTOR 

TECHNICAL SUPPORT

Phil Lowe Tel. 07801 139910

Tel. 0191 4161150

phil.lowe@schiedel.com

info.uk@metaloterm.com

Damian Tyrrell
Mobile. 07801 139917
damian.tyrrell@schiedel.com

Mobile. 07801 139923
gary.duerden@schiedel.com

Ken McKenzie
Mobile. 07801 139903
ken.mckenzie@schiedel.com

Gary Duerden
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Brendan Cullen
Mobile 0771 863 4762
brendan.cullen@schiedel.com

Sean Byrne
Mobile +353 8762 90223
sean.byrne@schiedel.com
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